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This is a Sample Title

Product name : ASSO SUPERFLUOROCARBON

summary

Next-gen fluorocarbon line as soft as nylon

Pricelist

Support : Spool Color : WHITE-00 Size: 040 mm
Support : Spool Color : WHITE-00 Size : 0.35 mMm
Support : Spool Color : WHITE-00 Size : 0.30 mm
Support : Spool Color : WHITE-00 Size:0.28 mm
Support : Spool Color : WHITE-00 Packaging: 50 m
Support : Spool Color : WHITE-00 Packaging: 50 m
Support : Spool Color : WHITE-00 Packaging: 50 m
Support : Spool Color : WHITE-00 Packaging: 50 m
Support : Spool Color : WHITE-00 Packaging : 50 m
Support : Spool Size: 015 mm Color : WHITE-00
Support: Spool Color: WHITE-00 Packaging: 50 m
Support : Spool Size: 010 mm Color: WHITE-00
Features

Features: High softness

Packaging:50 m
Packaging: 50 m
Packaging: 50 m
Packaging: 50 m
Size: 0.25 mm
Size: 0.23 mm
Size: 0.21mMm
Size : 019 mm
Size : 0.7 mm
Packaging: 50 m
Size: 013 mm
Packaging:50 m

€34.50
€29.00
€26.50
€25.50
€23.50
€21.00
€20.50
€19.50
€10.00
€10.00
€18.00
€14.50
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Features : Low visibility

Fishing techniques :
Fishing techniques:
Fishing techniques::
Fishing techniques::
Fishing techniques :
Fishing techniques :
Fishing techniques :
Fishing techniques :
Fishing techniques :

Description

Bass fishing
Spinning
Carp Fishing
Surf casting
Rock fishing
Bolognese
Touch fishing
Ice fishing
Game fishing

Very soft and extremely tough next-gen fluorocarbon line, featuring an innovative PVDF and a cutting-edge
extrusion process. It has a smooth and pasty surface to ensure perfect knots and controlled stretch. Line
specifically designed for professional anglers, but can also be used successfully by rookies thanks to the

great softness that makes it easy to use. Especially suitable for leaders.

SpecsDIAM 010

mm

013 015 0.17 019 0.21

TEST/KG  0.80 1.64 210 2.60 3.10 3.80

TEST/LB 180

3.60 4.60 5.70 6.80 8.30

0.25 0.28 0.30 0.35 0.40

5.30 6.00 6.90 8.70 12.0
1.6 13.2 15.2 19.2 264
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