

This is a Sample Title

Product name: ASSO SUPERFLUOROCARBON

Summary

Next-gen fluorocarbon line as soft as nylon



Pricelist

Support : Spool	Color: WHITE-00	Size : 0.40 mm	Packaging : 50 m	€34.50
Support : Spool	Color: WHITE-00	Size : 0.35 mm	Packaging : 50 m	€29.00
Support : Spool	Color: WHITE-00	Size : 0.30 mm	Packaging : 50 m	€26.50
Support : Spool	Color: WHITE-00	Size : 0.28 mm	Packaging : 50 m	€25.50
Support : Spool	Color: WHITE-00	Packaging : 50 m	Size : 0.25 mm	€23.50
Support : Spool	Color: WHITE-00	Packaging : 50 m	Size : 0.23 mm	€21.00
Support : Spool	Color: WHITE-00	Packaging : 50 m	Size : 0.21 mm	€20.50
Support : Spool	Color: WHITE-00	Packaging : 50 m	Size : 0.19 mm	€19.50
Support : Spool	Color: WHITE-00	Packaging : 50 m	Size : 0.17 mm	€19.00
Support : Spool	Size : 0.15 mm	Color: WHITE-00	Packaging : 50 m	€19.00
Support : Spool	Color: WHITE-00	Packaging : 50 m	Size : 0.13 mm	€18.00
Support: Spool	Size : 0.10 mm	Color: WHITE-00	Packaging : 50 m	€14.50

Features

Features : High softness



Features: Low visibility

Fishing techniques: Bass fishing
Fishing techniques: Spinning
Fishing techniques: Carp Fishing
Fishing techniques: Surf casting
Fishing techniques: Rock fishing
Fishing techniques: Bolognese
Fishing techniques: Touch fishing
Fishing techniques: Ice fishing
Fishing techniques: Game fishing

Description

Very soft and extremely tough next-gen fluorocarbon line, featuring an innovative PVDF and a cutting-edge extrusion process. It has a smooth and pasty surface to ensure perfect knots and controlled stretch. Line specifically designed for professional anglers, but can also be used successfully by rookies thanks to the great softness that makes it easy to use. Especially suitable for leaders.

SpecsDIAM	0.10	0.13	0.15	0.17	0.19	0.21	0.23	0.25	0.28	0.30	0.35	0.40
mm												
TEST/KG	0.80	1.64	2.10	2.60	3.10	3.80	4.30	5.30	6.00	6.90	8.70	12.0
TEST/LB	1.80	3.60	4.60	5.70	6.80	8.30	9.40	11.6	13.2	15.2	19.2	26.4